
St. Joseph’s Catholic Primary School 

Christmas Dates 2024 

 
 

 

Monday 25th November Bikeability Y5 
NSPCC Assembly for children & parents 2.30pm 

Wednesday 27th November Y3/4 Sportshall Athletics 

Thurs 28th Nov – 3rd Dec Book Fair after school in the hall 

Friday 29th November Starbooks Early Years 
 

Monday 2nd December Starbooks Y1 - 8.40am in the school hall 

Monday 2nd Dec – 5th Dec Bikeability Y6 

Monday 2nd Dec – 13th Dec Y4 Swimming Fortnight 

Tuesday 3rd December Starbooks Y2 - 8.40am in the school hall 

Wednesday 4th December Starbooks Y3 - 8.40am in the school hall 

Thursday 5th December Starbooks Y4 - 8.40am in the school hall 
First Holy Communion Preparation Session  

Friday 6th December Starbooks Y5 - 8.40am in the school hall 
Mayor Choir Service 

 

Monday 9th December Starbooks Y6 - 8.40am in the school hall 
Allington House 10.30am Mini Vinnies 

Tuesday 10th December  Y4, 5, 6 Trip to Forum Panto 
Nursery Nativity morning 10.30am 
Christmas Disco Y1, 2, 3 time is 4.30 – 5.50pm £1 
Christmas Disco Y4, 5, 6 time is 6 – 7.20pm £1 

Wed 11th December Snappy Christmas Y5 & Y3 10am – 3pm 

Thursday 12th December Reindeer Run am (information to follow) 
Christmas Jumper/Dinner Day 
Christmas Fair in the school hall - after school 

Friday 13th December Reception, Y1, 2 Nativity 9.30am & 2pm in the hall 
 

Tuesday 17th December End of term Mass 10am 

Wed 18th December Y3, 4, 5, 6 Carol Service 9.30am and 2pm in the hall 

Thursday 19th December Y1, 2 &3 Trip to Panto pm 
Nursery & Reception Christmas Party - school hall 

Friday 20th December End of term assembly 9.15am in the school hall 
 – all welcome 


